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S ROOM Nicely turn. apt. good launrUHNlTUM. bomehold. ate LEE OHMART !& CO- - REALTORSTheyll Do It Every By Jimmy Hatlo EXCEPTIONALLY .

GOOD BUYS !

$42005AM, WTH ICICLES CWNature boy savs the sleeping bop
MUST BE EXPOSED TO FRESH AlR-- SO

HE OPENS EVERY WINDOW-BU- T WIDE
WHOSE 80CVlS6ETO3

fresh air? Mx guessed rr--

SUBURBAN AND SOUTH !

Nice deep lot with a substantial t
bedroom home located at 236 E. Salem
Hts. Art, good lawn outdoor grill: only
14. blka to bus: price Is $6,430. Please
do not disturb occupants. Just call for
Mr. Brasher. i

LOOK ONLY $1250 DOWN
A new 2 bedroom home suburban

south; hardwood floors thru-ou- t; over-
head oil furnace; im-
mediate possession; balance payable
$52 per month rJLA.; see Mr. Stew-
art on this one.

OWNER LEAVING STATE AND i

Anxious to sell his fine 2 bedroom
home located In the Englewood dis-
trict; constructed; large unfsn- -

LET'S ALL TAKE TTME

LEE OHMART &
477 Court St.

Evenings ph. 96

ished upstairs; plastered attached ga
rage; electric thru-ou- t: insulated as
wealherstripped: attractive brick front:
Sullivan. T

TO LEASE AT ONCE
One of Salem's Urge! better homes

lza per montn. see Mr. Brasher.
SEEMS SUBURBAN

ALL CONVENIENCES
Just 1 blk. southeast of McKinley

scnooi, turai tow rampixng rancn noma;
vertical white siding With red stained
shingle roof; 2 bedrooms and den: lot
90x100; overlooks airport Sc ML Jeffer- -
son reinforced concrete swimming
pool; best of F.H.A. terms, drive by.
men call us at once.

TO VOTE NEXT TUESDAY

CO., REALTORS
Phone- -

LOCATED NORTH
Approx. ac. with new 5 rm. plas

tered home, wltn unfln. attic, dbL ga

"VOU GOTTA HrWE '
f FRESH AIR. TO BE HpaM HEALTH AN e

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

rage, wirea ror riec. range ec eiec, wai- - I a .
er heater. A real buy at $8,750. $2,500 All planted tO trUCK Ear-dow- n,

balance $50 per month at 5. I C

BEST NEW HOUSE IN TOWN i

Beautiful new home. 3 bdrms. lge.
liv. rm. din. rm, kitchen, brkft. nook.
dble. garage, dble. plbg., dressing ta
ble in bath, patio, inside utility. 1 1 ii.
hewed firs, fireplace, cottonwood doors,
excellent view, many other extras. Best
buy in town. Calf Peter H. Geiser.

COUNTRY HOME
Located close-i- n South on good road.
k ac. with modern 5 rm. home, basmt.

auto-o- il heat, dble. garage, nice yard.
Price $12,000. CaU Richard E. Graben-hors- t.

GRABENHORST
Phone Tvenings

LEO N. CHILDS,
rr wtt.t. pav vott rn t nnv ax twic i hrn. v.nrn. ith I- - n.,i.

rm.. Kiicnen. ana ainette. mere is also a aouDie garage and the lot Isapprox. 120 x 230. The price is only 35900 ask to see it. T

HUME and iNCUMt. z complete apts.
run Dasement. Lot about 30 x
bus and Stores. Full price S6500.

NEW; VIEW; AND JUST FOR YOU. Lovely plastered 2 bedrm. ranch type home
witn lull Dasement and autp.
trees, triced rignt at S8300.

THREE NEW 2 bedrm. plastered fcornes
nave n.w. floors, elec. neat; elec.
good rental returns. The price
ed or undeveloped acreage north or east as part payment.
If you don't see it advertised CALL US

LEO N. CHILDS,
"32 years of dependable

344 State St
Evenings call:

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.

Open Houe All Week
OPEN ALL DAY AND IN THE EVENINGS

i

Beautiful view New ranch type
i

hwd. floors. Full basement with rumpus

in natural colors. Dbl. garage and terraced lawn. Drive through W. Salem and

Time , '

ABOUT
EVER BREEZE,
all the

3tf
hiciits .ryr.nvtf mm

For Sale Miscellaneous
WOOD CIRCULATOR heater $10. Call

before 10 a.m. 693 Court. Apt. 31.

BUSH AND LANE Piano, excellent
condition. Phone

SEARS GARDEN tractor with at-
tachments. Cheap. 1110 Reedy Dr. Off
Park

18 DIAMOND WEDDING RING, nev
er worn. 1140. Ph. after 6 p.m.

'31 MODEL A Ford radiator. 1740 N.
Capitol after 3 p.m.

UNSIZED 2x4 $25 per M. Uncleaned
shiplap S2S per M. 4 x 6. 4 x 4. $35 per
M. 1260 Howard off of S. 12th St. Mad-s- on

Wrecking Co.
HOTEL RESERVATION. New York

City. Nov. 7 & I. Ph.
BLUE NORWAY fox jacket, size 16J

like new; price. $150. 2 black crepe
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

WARM Attractive rm. for emp. gen
tleman. Phone

WARM SLEEPING room for one or
two girls or couple. Private home on
bus line. Phone

HEATED RM.. business man or stu-de- nt.

745 N. Capitol. Ph. eves.
PLEASANT sip. rm. for man. 1050

Norwav. Phone
SLP. RM. Suitable for 1 or 2. Ph.

NICE SLEEPING room. Phone
LARGE SLEEPING room, suitable for

one or two. 2131 Center.
SLP. RMS. $20 6c up. 395 N. 14th.

ROOMS TO RENT by the month.
HoteL Salem. 161 S. High SL Telephone

For Rent Apartments
3 RM. FURN. APT. Utilities furn.

Outside entrance. Vacant Nov. 1st. All
conveniences. Phone

2 RM. FURN. APT. Ph. 2603
Maple Avenue.

FURN. APT. 3 rms. private bath, up--
stairs. Inquire 330 Mission. Ph.

2 RM. FURN. APT. ground fir. $25.
Call eves. 303 S. Winter St .

NEW MODERN 2 bedrm. unfurn. apt.
Inq. $74 S. Liberty.

dry facilities. $67.so. Ambassador Apta.
850 N. Summer.

FURN. heated sip. rm. No drinkers
or pets. 607 w. Coral. y

DOUBLES and singles, all turn. Elec!
heat, city and school bus. 3580 8. ComX

For Rent Houses
NEW MODERN t bedroom home.

Furnished. Phone
4 B. R. HOME, newly redecorated.

Furnished with elec. range, refriger-
ator and other furniture. $80 mo. Call
at 1118 Ruge St.. W. Salem.

CABIN. Lights and water. Rt. 8. Box
469. 4 mi. on Dallas hi-w-

5 B R. HOUSE. Phone
5 B.R. HOUSE. Phone 53.

GOOD 3 rm. nearly furn. smi
house. Inq. rear door. 2770 rt. Front.
No phone calls.

SMALL MODERN beach cottage at
Wecoma Beach. 933 per month. Phone

Salem.
3 RM. ALL ELECTRIC furn. cottage

Adults only. No pets. $40. 55 Hiway
Ave, after 3 p.m. W. L. Hennessy

NEW 2 bedroom house for lease. Call
at 450 Tryon Ave.

For Rent
(IN KEIZER) To lease for Drive-i- n

Restaurant. 24 x 30 ft. or see
Pete Pederson.

IRON ERS by the week Pnone
GOOD Used Piano H L. Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first hr, 50c ors

following Woodry's Mkt. 1609 N
Summer

RENT-- A --CLARKE high speed floor
sander and edgers. We sell everything
to do a professional job. Howser Bros.
608 Edgewater. Ph.

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
TRAILER Space, shade, clean rest

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3910 N. River Road.

. TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

ATMORAYS Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17.

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

STORE 1 FRONT for rent on Ferry
St. Inq. Capital Bowling Alley. phone

Wanted to Rent
LAW STUDENT, wife and daugh

ter need 1 or" 2 bdrm. house or apt.
Call ask for library.

YOUNG COUPLE want 3 rm. furn.
pt. or small house. No drinking or

smoking, no children or pets. Write
Statesman box 352.

SALEM YOUTH Center director
needs unfurn. 2 bdrm. house, must be
nice. Write Gary Risher. Box 152, Al- -
bany or phone

5 ROOM, close in. suburban, modern
home. Can pay 6 months in advance.
May buy later. Write Statesman box

"353.
TEACHER with family wants to rent

2 bdrm. home. Write Statesman Box
350.

COUPLE WITH 2 small children de
sire unfurn. house by Dec. 1. Ph.

VETERAN and wife, both work, need
3 rms. furn. or partly furn. with bath.
Phone

WORKING GIRL would like to have
room in private home Sc lady to care
for 8 mo. old baby, 8 hrs. per day.
Phone

Lots

COURT LOCATION
Double lot in 1800 block N. Winter.

Ph. either or Inquire 1925
Maple Ave, eve;.

WANTED: Cheap lot. must be a bar
gain. Write Statesman box 338.

For Sale Real Estate

Severin Realty Company
212 N. High St. Telephone

2 bdrms. living rm large kitchen,
modem bathrm.. large utility rm..
elec. pump, beautiful flowers Sc shrubs.
All for $5,950. This wont last.

Eve. phone or

Severin Realty Company
4 '.a A. ON 99 highway south. Boy sen-berri- es,

new 3 rm. hse. A dandy court
site or other business. $6500. Terms.

4 DR close in. Full basement, fur-
nace, fireplace, good location. $9750.

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
455 Court Street1, Salem, Oregon

Phone - Eve. : or
YEAR OLD 2 bedroom nome. near

bus line. Lge. liv. rm.. din. rm., with
French doors, patio, hdw. floors, ven.
blinds, kitchen, lge. utility rm.. lots of
built ins. attached garage, auto, oil
furnace piped base boards to each
room, elec. water heater. 2080 Univer
sltv. Call after 5 p. m.

2 BEDRM. home, all elec. Lot 80x133.
$4980. 1575 Shady Lane.

BY OWNER: 3 yr. old 1 BR. hard
wood firs., attached garage, oil heat.
1665 C St. Ph. 24419.

BY EQUITY of $1890 In my 2 BR
mod. home. 2 lots. Full price under
$6000. c. W. Shaffer. 3167 Moody ave.
off Park ave. '

EQUITY in unfinished home. Keizer
Dist. $1800 or trade for best trailer
house. 5145 Newberg Dr.. W. of Keizer
shcool.

BY OWNER; Beautiful view home on
Kingwood Heights. 3 large bdrms.. liv.
rm. din. rm. kitchen with nook, 2 baths,
utility room plumbed for Bendix. large
double garage. This homo has a firepl..
hardwdw firs., plastered throughout.
It is insulated, large patio. If you are
interested in beauty, comfort, and a
view, don't miss this home. Call
before 7 p.m.

BY OWNER: Lot: north; 60 x 163.
$715. $10 Down. $10 a month, pp.

FOR Efficient and affective sales
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

NICE. NEW 2 B.R.. all elec. near here.
Priced $6400 cash.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone
850 E Sstreet Phone

SMALL HOME. $1500. must have cash,
rum. Near sen. 6c store. Write States-
man Box 347.

BY OWNER: New mod. $ rm. home.
Lg. garage. i acres. Family orchard.
$8750. 1170 Shaay Lane Ave.

2 BDRM. HOlJSE. unfurn. up. Elec.
heat. Attached garage, utility room.
F H A. 1540 Pearl St.

BY OWNER: 4 rm. house. lot.
Near school, store and bus. 2210 Lau
rel. Ph.

2 BDRM. bungalow with Bendix
washer Installed. Located south. Ph.

CALABA'S COLUMN
Ratcliff Drive Special

Small cute home with a double ga-

rage, all electric, nice yard, with lot
55x314. city bus service. $5750. ;

A GOOD BUY FOR $6850
New 2 bedroom home, oil floor fur-

nace, hardwood floors, wired for range,
elec. water heater, att. garage see
it before you buy.

A CITY MAN'S FARM
8 acres, good soil, small barn and

chicken house, comfortable 2 bedroom
home, lights, water and bath, a good
setup for a working man to make some
extra money. 2',i A. boysenberries, 3
A. oats, balance in pasture. $8500.

Rudv Calaba & Co.
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phone 25838
Eve. 35514 33779

BY OWNER: New house. LR. DR.
kitchen. 1 bdrm. bath, small upstairs.
V. blinds, plastered, shingled roof.
Elec. hot water heater, wired for range.
i blk. to bus. $3,450 (Keizer dist,). 960

Evans ave.
BY OWNER: For quick sale, tfice 2

bedrm. home Sc acreage, or will sell
ho tie 8c large lot. Located at 3810
Cherry Ave.

MY EQUITY in 2 bedrm home.! Pay-men- ts

$33 mo. Trade for good late
model ear. Ph. between 1 a I,
p.m.

OPEN HOUSE 10 a-- to 7 pjn. daUy
by owner. New $ bedrm. houses elec.
heat, near school, bus. Price reduced
for quick sale. FHA. 1344 U fin.

I t A. of cleared and level land.
1 1 iniles from Salem and Just 300 ft.
I ra --xceiient lor subdivision.
I 4ZfiririI 90JJM
I IS A. with good diversified orchard
I Good well. This property la also good
I uvuiviuuig.
I GLtZff
I ODUV
I 1 A. with new S bedrm. home. LotsI of fruit and nut trees. 81000 down will
handle.

$7500
Wonderfully located 2 bedrm. hornon one-thi- rd A. Lawn and shrubs both

r?T back. Bus at door. Terms.
$1900 down.

READ THIS
CAREFULLY I

$11,500
6 A. of sandy loam soil.

den. Une large epring on
property, giving an abun- -
j g .
uaiicc Ul waicr IOr ITT I ZSi'

ting. (Also) New Cafa
and Confectionery, fully
equipped With living qU3r--
ters.

.
(On said property)

uring in $400 net per
monlll. zaiau IS on a rtnVrfl
highway just 17 milei

Ir r 1 -

1011 Oalem. JJeat tillS OHO

if you can.
ATTENTION PLEASE

We have many more good
listings to choose from:
Homes, farms & business

V

opportunities. Give us a
call and let us help you.

H.E.COREY t

REAL ESTATE
1464 Marion St.

Phone Day or Evening
3-38-

16 or 3.5242
Lovely Big Home or ,

Big Income 1

teal choice location, near us
Beautiful big living room, fireplaoe

nice Dig dining room
big kitchen. buUtlns and nook
$ nice bedrms., 2 down, 3 up '

Many closets and built ins '

Full basement with big windows
Priced "to sell with easy terms
Estep Real Estate Co.

854 E St. Ph.
1075 Capitol Ph. 31

For Sale Farms
GOLF CLUB FARM. Hera is one f

the best located 40 A. firm near Ra.
lem, we have ever found. On ptvmt,
close In, all seeded. Good t B.R. home,garage, mach shed, hog hse. 24 steal
stanch barn, silo 6c milk hse. DON'T
PASS THIS UP I $14,000.

WILLAMETTE VALLEY farm, north.
IS A. WUlamette loam soil. I A. cana
oarries. bal. grain, hay and pasture.
Almost new 4 BR home, small barn.W&S wiTa";home. 24 stanch, barn and silo, all
fenced, on paved highway. $14,000.

Close in. 105 A. 100 cleared and seed
ed, springs and yr. stream. 3 BR home.barn and pltry hse. Family fruit, 812- .-

1000.

I nrcon Unma Xi T fTn",Mui usunii eervice
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 38389. Eve. 37440

LAND BARGAIN"
85 acres with nearly one half mile

highway frontage on pavement east
of Salem. Approximately 65 acres cul
tivated and balance timber. A very
good value at $6750. Call Mr. Holmes.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

149 High Phone
Eve.

"IT S THE SOIL I" This is especiali
true of a certain 670 acres of the beft
land in Marion County excellent fog
Truck garden, mint, beet seed. etc. In
cluding buildings priced at $300 peg
acre.

Call Klumpp, - Eva.
TO BUY - SELL - OH RENT

Call RALPH BENT i
Realtor . Ph. I

2330 S. Commercial St.

Acreage
FURNISHED $10,500

Havesvilla? Dist. 1 Ac. a B.R. house.
yrs old. Cow 6c Chick, all A Ui . in axel

cond. Worth the money. Call Xd Lukla-- f
Huff Real Estate Co.

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St,
Phone Eves.
WIDOW MUST SELL 2$ acres oil

highway. Good bldgs. and excellent lo
cation. Fruit and berries. Near Salem,
Will trade for house. See her agent.

William E. Moses
331 '. State St. Phone

Land, Bargains!
City Ac vacation lots $10; Ranch land

25c to $3 acre min. bid in Oregon. Wash.
Ac Calif. 6c stamps brings circulars as
maps. Pacific Lands, Box Z330-P1- 1, Hoi
lywood ZH, California.

3 ACRES BOYSENBERRIES and gar
a M tf Kmi. iiiwImi..," mo aih. Av, out

Cherry Ave.. i a.a..- - ttz rz rrr.JH.,rn"aT."N4"'bu Mini
'VI some filberts. Close to school,n, Rmllla..

w?- -l T l t?aaa
-

TRADE. 1944 24 ft. Mobllehome trall--
-- r house on 2 bedrm. house See at

on 2-- 10 acres east or north with good
house. ;

Open Eves, till
COLBATH LAND CO.

tM r.nl.r St. Ph. 243-- 1

Nlc N.E. G.I. $10,000 home fut
.mail aurreaae. or for sale.mttp bial estate co
1073 N. Capitol Phone
830 E St. phone 3-- 87 2

LIST YOUR other town property
trade for Salem property, wun us.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
ioa n. upnw lr 2 ,,71
3$ X Street Fbone

ion.caii g. h. cr.- -
b?nwi?!

ALL ON ONE "FLOOR
3 ; Dorm, ac aen wun iirepiace. lge. I

liv. !rm . with fireplace.! mahogany fin-- I

ish.j dble. garage, radiant hot water
heat. A real buy. Call Earl West.

BROS., REALTORS
- 4,

INC, REALTORS

Upstairs apt. renting for $45 per mo.
100 With double garage. Located close to

oil furn. ' acre with lrg. fir and oak
setting on one lot in good location. All
stoves, and elec. h.w. heaters. Showing

Is $20,000. and will take; small develop

INC, REALTORS
service to home owners."

Pnone
or i

3 bedrm. home. Dbl. plumbing. Pecan
room and fireplace. Woodwork finished

left and follow our signs. $14,500.

REALTY CO.
Phone

KINGWOOD DELIGHT
Sounds like a treat and it is. A fine

expression of the modern 3 B.R. ranch
house. Mother will appreciate this
splendid home because it's beautiful.
it s handsome, it s conveniently ar
ranged. She will love to entertain her
frtanria in It narf will lav it'm nir lv
located in a rt-- ur ri strict if. all hmn.' I

it swells his pride and it represents
value. The kids will love.lt. We ll show
it to you at a reduced price of $17,500.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
123$ EDGEWATER ST. PHONE

LOVELY HOME. 2 B.Rs. down. 1 un.
fireplace, h.w. floors, tile bath, modern- -
istic kitchen. Elect, dishwasher, gar- -
bage disposal, excellent outside ap--
pearance. brick trim, all new paint,
Northeast. $10,500, terms.

Rr Meredith, KealtOr
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
ing, shakes, plyboard, insulation board.
Wd Gutter. Masonoite.

j Eola Lumber Co.
Salem-Dall- as Hiway. Phone

ELECTRIC CLOCKS and door chimes.
Yeater Appliance Co.

ALWAYS a big toca
Woodry's Furniture Mkt. Ph.

HOT WATER heater. Collins. 42 gal..
new. $85. Phone

ELECTRIC blankets, comforters and
sheets. Yeater Appliance Co.

! Save On Gems
SELECT YOUR Gem from our com-

plete : stock of genuine, unmounted
stones, and have our craftsmen mount
it for: you. Save up to half. Fire Opals
- - the Oct. birthstone. represented In
all their matchless beauty. Also Am-
ethysts, Garnets. Topaz. Aquamarine.
Zircons. Sapphires. Rubies, and many
others. V. D. Hill Agate Gem Shop.
99-- E & Lancaster Dr.. Salem. Open
from 1 to 9:3 p

CHOICE ROME Beauty apples de- -
livered anywhere In Salem. Ph.
Hancock.

USED KERBY sweeper. 7 ft. Leonard
refrigerator, toilet, electric range $22.50.
610 S. Commercial

$113 HEWITT OIL Circulator and 50
oil drum. Used 6 mot. $45. De-ver- ed

within Salem vicinity. Call
or eves

3 PIECE DARK walnut bdrm. suite
with good box springs. All for $80. Apt.
size Wedgewood range, practically new.
$85. 1694 N. Com l. Ph.

PLANTS. 1795 Lee SL 3 for $1. Very
Cheap

BEAUTIFULLY STYLED SQUIRREL
rUR j COAT. PHONE

WHITE ICE skates, size 6. Excellent
cond. $10. Ph.

Used Spinet Piano
Wurlitzer. Used 1 mo. Trade in on

Baldwin Acrosonic. $100 discount from
list price. Free bench. Stone Piano Co,
1540 Fairgrounds Rd.

Produce
GRAPES: Concords Sc Campbells. 4c

lb. you pick. R. A. Kites, Rt. 7. box
39. Pi Hwy. N. l'i mi. from underpass.
W. on Claxter Rd.. to O. E. track N.
5th house right. No Sat, cans.

KING AND Roman Beauty apples.
Joe Lucas. Orchard Heights Rd. Ph.
16F3J.

Wanted --Miscellaneous
VISITORS to visit the sick. Write

Statesman Box 355.

i GRAPES
WANTED

$40.00 a Ton
We Buy All Kinds

of Grapes
Boxes for Picking

Furnished

Call 3-66-
23

f HONEYWOOD
DISTILLERIES, INC.

502 S. 14th
GAS RANGE with oven regulator.

Phone
WILL STORE, insure, keep in tune

a piano in return for its use. No chil
dren, call Alma wersmn. zz.

32t x 4" TIRES, if in good cond. Bill
Skewis. 50 N. Winter. Phone 23.

PIANO TUNING
Wilis Musis Star.

turn right on Kingwood Dr. then turn

SULLIVAN
3365 Portland Rd.

HUDKINS BUY-LINE- S

$4950. I

Neat little home one bedrm, t.R.
kitchen, bath, utility, small lot. near
forestry and highway shops. :

$5900. j

Less than $1000 down. Monthly only
$54. 2 bedrooms, LR. DR, kitchen, bath,
unf. up. Garage. Bush school. ;

$8400.
New 2 bedroom home northeast, hdw.

floors, large rooms, elec. heat, attach-
ed garage. $2000 down will handle, i

$10,500. j

Very close in. 2 bedrooms, LR, CR,
kit. bath, bsmt. furnace, fireplace,
beautiful trees. $3000 down and your
terras oh the balance.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
MUST BE SOLD AT ONCE

Owner leaving Oregon & really wants
to sell his new 6c ultra modern 3 bed-
room home; all on one floor; hillside
lot. view. elec. heat, possession soon; 2
blks to McKinley school. $3,000 down,
bal. F.H.A.. total price is $10,500 (No
offers). The address is 685 Wild Wnd
Dr. Please do not disturb owners: sfor
an evening showing just call Mr. Stew-
art at or Mr. SuUivan at
BETTER HURRY. j

Lee Ohmart & Co.,
Realtors

477 Court St. Phone
NEW IMMED. poss. 2 BR. LR. din-

ette, kit., tub and shwr. bath, all hwd.
firs., Ven. blinds, elec. heat. All rooms
are lge. Attached garage. $10,500. term-$125-

0

dwn., bal. like rent.
ONLY $1500 DOWN - BALANCE

LIKE RENT
See this neat 2 B.R. cottage, plast

const, elec, garage, deep lot. This j lot
Is good drive by 1835 N. 4th or call
us for keys. IMMED. POSS. $6200. j

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve. 40

$8790 NEW 2 BEDRM. home with
large lv. rm. and D. rm. carpet wall
to wall, fireplace, oil furnace, att. jga-rag- e.

Owner leaving, excellent buy,
$8900 4 bedrm. 7 yr. old home on

nice lg. lot. hwd. firs, fireplace. jOll
furnace. Good terms. !

$15300 Rambling style home with
lg. picture windows, 3 bedrms. beauti-
ful kitchen, lg. lot. 247 Ft. deep. CaU
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.j
Realtors 341 Chemeketa ' St.

Phone . Eves.

BEST BUYS - - !

EASY TO HANDLE
$825.00 DOWN

Bal. $40.00 per month. 3 rm house,
inside city limits. Priced for quick
Sale. Full price $3725. I

$1000 DOWN j

Older type house, close In. 2 Bdrms.
fireplace. Completely remodeled. Base-
ment, furnace. Full price $8750.

$1300 DOWN
Brand new. 2 Bedrms. hdwd floors,

autom. heat. Att. garage, i Blks from
school and bus. ruU price $7950. j

Al Isaaks & Co., Realtors
3013 Portland Rd.

Ph. Eve.
NEW HOME BARGAIN

For $8300.00 I can sell you a S bed-
room home all on one floor. Auto, oil
heat. Hdw. firs, large lot 72 x 154.
First come first served. Call Ray Davis.

I have several small acreages with
nice modern homes from $4000.00 up.
which are very well priced. Some (will
take trade. Call Ray Davis. '

Very good hotel, tavern combination.
A good established business. $24,000.00
takes it lock, stock and barreL Call
Ray Davis, n j

Huff Real Estate Co.!
Realtors 341 Chemeketa: St.

Phone Eves.
A GOOD VALUE

Keizer district on large lot (80x232).
two nice bedrooms, large living room
(18x21). oil heat, attached garage, sev-
eral walnut and fruit trees. To j see
this nice property CaU Mr. Beckett.

SALE5I REALTY CO.
149 N. High Phone

Eve.
NICE 2 BDRM. home in Lynwood.

Calif., or trade for property in or near
Salem. Glenn B. Coons. 403 S. Warren.
Monmouth. Ore. Phone 733.

W UWire w. - -- . ...
cond. Hdw. firs, fireplace, lg. basmt.. Fircrest Trailer Park. C. E. Sanderj.
fniit room Sc garage, sawdust burner,
laundry facilities, close to school Sc Salem lOr DllVertOn
bus. Reasonably priced. 1040 Shipping. Good 2 bedroom home with hwd.

IMMEDIATE possession: By owner: firs., utility rm.. attached garage, on
8 yr. old 2 bedrm. home. Good stairs i acre. Value $10,500 furnished. Trade
to floored attic. Clean 6c In good cond. for property of equal value In Silverton
Lge. lot. garden and nice shrubs, Close close in. Newer type home with base-t- o

Salem Heights Grade Sch. Sc city ment preferred.
bT c'" 2lofTrorr Gty for Farm

$700 Dn. Move right in 2 Bed R. L.R. Small, neat X bedroom home on U
Kitchen. Hwd. firs, frplce, attached acre, $7000 to trade as down payment
garage. Lg. lot. Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves.
SEVERAL Good West Salem homes

Also View homes. See us for details. I

n vi 1 T 1. Ia. isnerwooa. ueauor
tW aril. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243
m PTf Sixth St.. W. Salem I

bV rTuvrfi- - i Hlrooma LR. DR. I

kitchen, bath, hwd. firs, full base- -
ment. Immediate possession. Will sac--
riftce at a sow prioe. , ui as--1


